

CNR No.MHWR010001412026.

Order below Exh.8 in MJC No.13/2026.

Pushpatai Dinkar Adasule

Vs.

Pravin Gajanan Bhalerao and others

Order

Granted till next date.

Dated : 26/02/2026.

Principal District Judge  
Wardha.